Ed1 0222 MT_ENDATA SHEET
This document is confidential, and is the property of Multimedia Connect. Multimedia Connect own the copyright, and the document must not
be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written permission from Multimedia Connect. The contents of this document must be
disclosed to any other person or persons. The caracteristics related to this document are not contractual, and can be modified without warning.
BENEFITS
The TC1U panel is ideal for vertical or horizontal applications of optical cabling in LAN application .
This 19’’ 1U optical steel panel has a sliding tray that tilts 45° when opened to facilitate implementation or maintenance.
When it’s closed, it provides IP 30 protection.

48K724FO2298 Splice tray for 24 heat shrinks dimension 22 x 9.7 x 0.8 cm
MANCHONEPI45150 Heat shrink splice protection tube 1.0/2.2 mm x length 45 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCT
ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS PACKING
TC1U6PSCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 6 pigtails OM3 Unit
TC1U6PSCDOM4 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 6 pigtails OM4 Unit
TC1U6PSCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 6 pigtails OS2 Unit
TC1U6PLCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 6 pigtails OM3 Unit
TC1U6PLCDOM4 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 6 pigtails OM4 Unit
TC1U6PLCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 6 pigtails OS2 Unit
OPTICAL PANEL EQUIPPED WITH 6 PIGTAILS
ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS PACKING
TC1U12PSCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 12 pigtails OM3 Unit
TC1U12PSCDOM4 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 12 pigtails OM4 Unit
TC1U12PSCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 12 pigtails OS2 Unit
TC1U12PLCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 12 pigtails OM3 Unit
TC1U12PLCDOM4 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 12 pigtails OM4 Unit
TC1U12PLCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 12 pigtails OS2 Unit
OPTICAL PANEL EQUIPPED WITH 12 PIGTAILS
DATA SHEET
This document is confidential, and is the property of Multimedia Connect. Multimedia Connect own the copyright, and the document must not
be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written permission from Multimedia Connect. The contents of this document must be
disclosed to any other person or persons. The caracteristics related to this document are not contractual, and can be modified without warning.
Ed1 0222 MT_EN
ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS PACKING
TC1U24PSCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 24 pigtails OM3 Unit
TC1U24PSCDOM4 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 24 pigtails OM4 Unit
TC1U24PSCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with SCD adapters and 24 pigtails OS2 Unit
TC1U24PLCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 24 pigtails OM3 Unit
TC1U24PLCDOM4 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 24 pigtails OM4 Unit
TC1U24PLCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 24 pigtails OS2 Unit
OPTICAL PANEL EQUIPPED WITH 24 PIGTAILS
ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS PACKING
TC1U48PLCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with LCD adapters and 48 pigtails OS2 Unit
OPTICAL PANEL EQUIPPED WITH 48 PIGTAILS